Who Can Apply: Undergraduates, MBA Students

Application Deadline: June 30, 2013 (Awarded Annually)

Minimum GPA Required: 3.0

Amount of Award: Three \$4,000 awards

Description: Hayes Barnard, CEO of Paramount Equity, built Paramount Equity with his two best

friends and a small army of selfless people who were committed to helping families save money on the biggest expenses in their lives. The Hayes Barnard Paramount Equity Young Entrepreneur Scholarship, or Y.E.S., gives future entrepreneurs the opportunity to develop their ideas through higher education and help make a difference

in the world.

Hayes started Paramount Equity Mortgage in 2003 in a small office in Roseville, California. There he and his friends eagerly waited for the phone to ring for the

opportunity to help customers.

Each year, The Hayes Barnard Paramount Equity Young Entrepreneur Scholarship will award \$4,000 scholarships to three students who best embody the entrepreneurial spirit.

To apply, submit a 500–1000 word essay along with your contact information to scholarship(at)paramountequity.com. Click here for Official Rules and Terms.

**Enrollment Requirement:** 

The Hayes Barnard Paramount Equity Young Entrepreneur Scholarship essay contest is open only to those legal residents of the fifty (50) United States and the District of Columbia who are eighteen (18) years of age or older at the time of submission and who are currently enrolled in an accredited college or university or who will be enrolled by October 1, 2013. Current employees, officers, directors and agents of Sponsor and its related companies and members of their immediate families (defined as spouse, parents, siblings and children) and persons residing at the same address are not

	eligible to be awarded this scholarship. Void where prohibited.
Area of Study:	General, Business or MBA
Contact Information	
Email:	scholarship(at)paramountequity.com
Website:	http://www.paramountequity.com
Address:	8781 Sierra College Blvd Roseville, CA 95678